Southern District Motorsports Association Inc.

Fairbairn Park, ACT
19 February 2017

HeartKids 2 lap hillclimb (provisional)

Final results (provisional)
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Comp# First name

Anthony
Paul
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Reece
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Rob
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Stephen

Mark
lain
Scott
Bob
Nic
Melody

Todd
Toby
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Andrew
Jon
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John

Jeffrey
lan
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Antonio
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Last name
Billerwell
Allen
Mclntosh
Stanley
Saunders
Nichols
Lee

Wren

Deaves
Leaney
Smart
Haines

Van Heuzen

Desmond
Carter

Wyatt
Chandler
Taylor
Wootton
Cortese
Wyatt

Wilson
Findlay

French
Black
Robinson
Zarb
Vittorio

Burton
Robertson
Waterhouse
Cummins
Sharples
Templeton

Nichols
McAlister
Macfarlane
Carrera
Chandler

Beath

Mclntosh
Mchugh

Car

Toyota Paseo
Toyota Paseo
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Toyota Corolla
Suzuki Swift GTi
Toyota Corolla

Nissan Pulsar N14 SSS

HSV GenF GTS

Lotus Evora

Ford Mustang

Renault Megane RS-275
HSV Clubsport R8

Toyota Corolla
Toyota Corolla KE20

Toyota Celica Mk 2 TA23
Toyota 86 GT

Peugeot 306 S16

MGB B

Honda Integra GSi
Toyota Celica RA40

Mazda RX7
Mazda RX8

Mazda RX7

Holden VY R8 Clubsport
HSV GTS 300

Nissan 300ZX

Ford Mondeo XR5(T)

Honda $2000

Nissan $13 200SX
Mitsubishi Lancer
Mitsubishi Ralliart Magna
Nissan 180SX

Mitsubishi Lancer (T)

Custom Prolite

Ford Ranger (stock car)
Subaru Impreza
Subaru WRX

VW GolfR

Subaru WRX

VW GolfR
Subaru Liberty (T)

Class
Type 1/2 up to 1600cc

Type 1/2 1601-2000cc

Type 1/2 over 3000cc

Type 3 up to 1600cc

Type 3 1601-2000cc

Type 3 2001-3000cc

Type 3 over 3000cc

Type 4 over 3000cc

Type 5 over 2000cc
Type 6 over 2000cc
Type AWD 1/2 1601-2000cc

Type AWD 1/2 over 3000cc

Type AWD/SV 3 over 3000c

DSQ(N) = disqualified due to noise infringement (exceeding 87dbA @ 30M)
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Class Outright
posn.

22
28
29
37
39
41
42

34

15
18
21
25

10
35

11
26
27
30
40

17

20

38

13

14
32

23

[o][s]
record
87.74

83.28

82.84

84.94

82.38

82.60

79.83

80.84

71.95

vacant

98.40

84.23

77.99

Best
88.71
90.21
90.43
95.45

105.87
108.32
109.31

91.97

84.71
85.63
86.76
87.83
89.47

85.09
94.08

84.73
85.13
89.52
90.12
91.32
106.77

84.38
86.40

83.54
85.82
87.24
91.48
94.53

79.25
80.53
81.24
82.40
85.26
89.08

91.68

87.82

99.46

85.39

85.60

91.52

80.43
88.76

Split1
13.18
13.45
13.23
14.36
16.93
18.03
17.16

14.20

13.09
12.48
13.59
14.24
1331

12.74
13.64

1331
14.00
13.04
13.32
14.06
14.79

12.95
13.44

12.86
12.60
1329
15.82
15.25

12.32
11.86
1221
13.18
13.76
14.10

12.96
15.04
15.22
13.24
12.23

13.54

1152
13.39

Split2
52.05
51.85
52.49
58.06
63.75
66.81
64.09

53.95

48.85
50.65
48.92
53.62
52.10

49.16
54.18

51.24
51.34
51.52
52.55
55.38
55.96

49.38
51.77

50.25
49.52
50.53
57.31
57.47

46.70
46.45
46.93
49.69
50.73
52.38

53.26
55.06
57.38
52.49
48.90

53.28

46.45
51.49

Runl
90.66
91.08
90.99
100.15
108.50
113.91
109.31

93.14

84.74
88.49
88.72
91.89
90.41

85.09
94.08

88.12
88.96
89.75
91.50
97.09
DNF

85.44
88.69

86.42
86.61
DSQ(N)
97.60
98.46

DSQ(N)
81.24
81.24
85.47
85.26
90.16

92.56
DSQ(N)
99.46
89.49
85.60

92.44

82.72
92.16

Split1
13.23
13.34
13.23
14.05
16.10
16.98
16.78

13.38

12.95
1261
13.66
13.26
1317

12.62
13.52

13.28
13.06
13.23
13.85
14.26
15.05

12.80
12.78

16.95
12.39
13.36
14.80
14.34

12.16
11.94
12.45
12.70
13.46
13.66

12.56
13.37
1471
12.43
12.10

1329

11.36
12.79

Split2
51.64
52.05
51.98
56.77
61.81
64.00
65.76

53.46

49.30
50.15
51.17
51.58
51.40

49.07
54.40

50.50
49.34
51.47
52.54
54.63
56.38

48.65
49.40

48.90
51.39
54.95
54.32

45.97
46.59
47.38
48.29
50.52
52.30

52.07
50.72
57.87
48.82
48.24

52.54

45.84
50.78

Run2
89.89
91.13
90.68
97.64
106.13
109.33
111.33

93.10

85.69
86.69
88.22
88.97
89.47

85.36
95.51

86.50
85.69
89.52
90.12
94.29
DNF

84.38
86.40

DNF
85.82
88.88
95.47
94.53

80.27
81.12
DNF
84.29
85.27
90.63

91.68

87.82

99.84

85.39

88.66

91.52

80.43
89.03

Split1
12.80
13.24
13.17
13.60
16.17
16.39
16.00

13.14

12.80
1231
13.34
12.84
13.34

12.34
13.92

12.94
12.92
13.15
1351
13.99
15.48

12.58
13.47

12.46
12.35
13.28
14.34
14.41

12.02
11.87
1217
12.58
13.65
13.52

12.99

13.37

12.36
1253
13.47

11.24
13.04

Split2
50.82
51.87
51.80
54.85
61.39
63.29
62.68

52.76

48.92
49.13
50.02
50.42
52.27

48.89
55.39

48.71
48.97
51.29
52.17
53.18
63.48

49.13
50.83

47.51
49.02
50.60
53.22
54.99

45.62
46.20
46.71
47.79
50.07
51.61

53.20

51.63

49.03
50.00
52.64

45.70
51.09

Run3
89.12
90.21
90.44
95.45
105.87
108.32
110.04

92.16

84.71
85.86
86.76
87.83
90.58

86.06
97.96

84.73
85.13
89.64
90.55
91.70
106.77

85.25
87.94

84.49
86.07
87.29
91.48
94.71

79.25
80.53
81.41
82.72
85.47
89.08

93.16

89.94

DNS

85.98

86.44

91.58

80.53
88.76

Split1
12.96
13.61
13.03
13.99
16.22
15.60
15.94

13.30

12.52
12.49
12.84
12.89
13.26

12.46

13.46
12.82
13.01
13.64
13.88

12.61
12.92
12.37
13.18
14.16
14.47
12.08
12.70

14.05
13.99

13.41

12.18
12.09
14.09

11.41

Split2
51.04
51.85
51.70
55.35
61.91
62.92
61.77

52.94

48.98
49.08
50.01
50.75
52.48

49.21

50.44
48.75
51.44
52.69
52.44

49.03
49.69
47.10
50.33
53.88
55.24
45.92
47.89

52.37
52.96

51.87

49.68
49.35
53.44

46.25

Run 4
88.71
90.67
90.43
96.08
106.24
109.21
116.71

91.97

85.07
85.63
87.35
87.86
90.83

85.93
DNS

86.62
85.33
89.69
91.83
91.32
DNS

85.80
86.54

83.54
DNS
87.24
92.57
95.16

79.66
DNS
DNS

82.40

88.02

91.51

DNS

88.90

DNS

86.16

86.33

92.38

80.71
DNS




